
RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER OPERATOR (1ST SEMESTER)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription

92.31%

 117 

 108 

Candidates Appeared

Candidates Passed

 5.98%

 1.71%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 0.00%

 7 

 2 

 0 

 0 

 0 RL Affilations

R.L UMC cases

R.L. Cases Reported

No. of Absentees

No. of Candidates Failed



RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER OPERATOR (2ND SEMESTER)
 First Annual Examination 2016

PercentageTotalDescription
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