RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER OPERATOR (1ST SEMESTER)

First Annual Examination 2016

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	117	
Candidates Passed	108	92.31%
No. of Candidates Failed	7	5.98%
No. of Absentees	2	1.71%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%

RESULT SUMMARY

COMPUTER OPERATOR (2ND SEMESTER)

First Annual Examination 2016

Description	Total	Percentage
Candidates Appeared	14	
Candidates Passed	14	100.00%
R.L 1St Semester		0.00%
No. of Candidates Failed	0	0.00%
No. of Absentees	0	0.00%
R.L. Cases Reported	0	0.00%
R.L UMC cases	0	0.00%
RL Affilations	0	0.00%